OPERATION MANUAL
DENTAL INSTRUMENTATION
PLEASE READ THIS OPERATION MANUAL CAREFULLY BEFORE USE AND FILE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.
Multi Function Ultrasonic Scaler
RX ONLY
TYPE Forza V3/Forza V3 LED
POWER SOURCE AC 100 - 240 V 47 - 63Hz
VIBRATION FREQUENCY 28 - 32 kHz

When problem occurs, please review the following list prior to contacting Brasseler USA.
13
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Water Tube Set 5010478U0
Water Supply
Connector
5010477U0
Water Filter 5010480U0
Spanner Wrench
(5x8) X 2 pcs
Y1001301
Tip Wrench
(CR-10)
5019770U0
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Tip Holder 5010485U0
Tip Cover S 5010487U0
O-Ring 0310020080
Double-Face Tape
(For Control
Unit Holder)